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PR - Zimmerman              O-201

Surv of DR Processes-Gross(55 Min Asynch.) O-G01

Legal Method 1-Siddiqui PR International Business Transactions - Krikorian             A-203
Torts- McLaughlin       O-201

Climate Change - Kuh (Distance)
Contracts #2- Toomey                            O-101

Legal Methods-Siddiqui

Externship: Coroporate - Kendy        O-G01Constitutional Law #1 - Gershman  0-202

PR - Zimmerman

Corporations - Mamaysky                 O-101

Adv Legal Research- Whittemore
Int'l Law-Greenawalt                    P-401

Class Actions & Mass Torts - Norton                      A-103

Advanced Trial Advocacy - Fasulo                  A-201

Environmental Skills - Ommen

Property #3 - Toomey                        O-G02

Legal Methods 3- Desiato

Clinic: Env Litigation - Ommen                               P-403

Clinic: Immigration Justice Sem- Jung                   P-401

Drafting Legal Docs- Breslow

Securities Regulation - Smith

Property #3 - Toomey                 O-G02

Sports Law- Lust                    

Legal Methods 2- Kocal   PR

Admin. Law - Bratspies  P-403
Professional Resp. - Scheinkman  P-401

Trial Advocacy - TBD         A-202 

Lawyering - Fasulo                                            O-202

Legal Skills II - #3 - Scambia

Lawyering - Schulman  LLM Section              O-G02

Legal Skills II - #2 - A. Desiato Legal Skills II - #1- Piscionere  A-306
Legal Skills II - #3 - Barry
Legal Skills II - #3- Gribetz

U.N. Env. Dipl Practicum Sem - Tafur                    A-103

Crim. Pro. Investigation-Dorfman        O-202

Trial Ad. Mtg.Fasulo             O-202
Civil Procedure- Simon                     0-201

Advanced Analytical Skills - Meringolo                      O-202

Comparative Enviro Law- Rink                                     O-G01
Clinic- Food & Farm Business Law - Brown                A-306

Professional Resp. - ScheinkmanSecured Transactions - Johnson

Constitutional Law #2 - Waldman     O-202

Family Law - Miles
Admin. Law - Bratspies

Mergers & Acquisitions - Kendy

Contracts #3 - Tenzer                                 PR
Enviro Dispute Resolution - Zarin Access to Justice Sem- Diamond

Property #2 - Green                        O-G02

Adv. Land Use - Bacher                       A-304

Enviro Law Survey - Bustos

Constitutional Law #3 - Gershman   O-202

Conflicts - Simon (In Person)
Employment Law Survey-W. Johnson

Children & the Law - Denman
Criminal Law- Dorfman                O-201

Health Law Sem: Health Care Compliance - Martin A-306

Clinic: Crim Defense -Dorfman /Frankel                   A-301A
Contracts #3 - Tenzer                                  PR

Enviro Law Survey - Bustos

* Conflicts will meet in person on Monday and have an additional 90 minute of asynchronous instruction. It is a Distance course.

Employment Law Survey- W. Johnson
Fin. Serv. Compliance-Shahmanesh          O-101

Secured Transactions - Johnson

Legal Skills II -#1- Fisher          O-101

Constitutional Law #1 - Gershman   O-202

Advanced Analytical Skills - Kording     O-G01 Externship: Prosecution - Barry                             O-G01

This section is from 11:30-1:00

 Spring 2024 Day Schedule 

Mon

Tue

Wed

Legal Skills II - #2- A. Desiato

Contracts #1 - Anderson                      O-G02

Access to Justice Sem- Diamond

Constitutional Law #2 - Waldman      O-202

Contracts #1 - Anderson                     O-G02

Labor Law - McLaughlin

Prosecutorial Best Practices- Barry  A-306

Labor Law - McLaughlin

Legal Skills II - #2- Bing

Enviro./Health Sem.: Health & the Env. - Bratspies

Constitutional Law #3- Gershman   O-202

Health Law in America - Atwell

Comm. Arbitration- Frisch (Distance)

Legal Skills II - #3 - Gribetz

Torts - McLaughlin            O-201

Trademark Law - Scheffel

Civil Procedure- Simon  (9:30-11:30)

Enviro Dispute Resolution - Zarin

Property #2 - Green                           O-G02

Legal Skills II - #1- Piscionere
Legal Skills II - #1 - Fisher
Legal Skills II - #1 - Gribetz

Renewable Energy Law - Kazmi                                   O-G01

Clinic- Env Litigation - Ommen                                     P-403

Accounting for Lawyers- Kissel 

Fin. Serv. Compliance-Shahmanesh          O-101

Pro Bono Scholars Seminar - Flint                                 P-401

Real Estate Trans & Fin - Handsman

Trial Advocacy- TBD

Cl. Fairbridge Investor Rights- Marasciullo                 A-301A  
Health Law in America - Atwell

MBE Strategies- Kocal                          MOOT COURT ROOM

White Collar Crime - Carbone                                      O-G02

Fri

Legal Skills II - #3 - Barry

Adv Legal Research- Whittemore

Property #1 -Narula                                    O-G02
Contracts #2- Toomey                            O-101

Courses highlighted in yellow are 100% Distance

Legal Skills II - #2 - Bing

Externship:  Real Estate- Cuomo                           A-203

Poverty Law - Atwell                        P-403

State & Local Taxation - Collins                              A-306

Enviro. Sem.: Enviro Rights - Robinson

Law of Crypto - Meyerson                      A-203

Family Law - Miles

Legal Skills II - #1  - Gribetz  O-G01

Thurs

Real Estate Trans & Fin - Handsman

Legal Skills II - #2- Diamond

Corporations - Mamaysky            O-101

Legal Skills II - #2 - Diamond

Criminal Law - Dorfman    0-201

Property #1 - Narula                              O-G02

Securities Regulation - Smith

Legal Skills- Widulski

Int'l Law- Greenawalt                       P-401
Env Law in Comm. Transactions - Davis         A-306

Commercial Leasing- Cuomo           O-G01

Non-profit Orgs - Brown                        A-306

Domestic Violence Law - Miles             A-203

Mediation Seminar - Alvarez                  P-403
Children & the Law - Denman

Climate Change - Kuh (Distance)

Sustainable Business - Czarnezki (Distance)

Legal Skills II - #3 - Scambia

Environmental Skills - Ommen                    PR

Trial Advocacy - TBD          A-201

Adv. Analytical Skills- Kocal          O-G01

Enviro Sem.: Climate Migration - Bustos    A-103

Externship: Family- Silverman                                     P-403

Crim. Pro. Investigation-Dorfman         O-202

Env. Sem.: Hum Rights & the Env. - Narula  P-403

Civil Rights Litigation- Cohen  

Mergers & Acquisitions - Kendy

Legal Skills- Widulski
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